Product Data Sheet
 VMD12
Features
VMD12 is a compact in-line actuator with small overall dimensions, specially designed for
applications where installation space is limited. In addition to high IP protection level, all
external parts are made of 304 stainless steel for better corrosion resistance. Especially
suited for marine, food processing and other industrial automation applications.
◆  Main applications: Industrial

Venture products are subject to frequent modifications and changes without prior notice. Venture reserves the right to discontinue the sale of any products
displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by Venture.
Ordering Key
VMD12- 24        -           .          -     000
Input Voltage
24：24V DC
Gear Ratio
19：19:1 (600N)
27：27:1 (1000N)
43：43:1 (1500N)
Retracted Length
(Refer to paragraph dimensions)
Extended Length
(Refer to paragraph dimensions)
Positioning feedback
0：None
H：Dual Hall sensors
Reserved